6,8 km
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 1.
3. 2.
4, 1.
5. 3.
6. 1.
7. 2.
8. 2.
9. 3.
10. 4.
11. 1.
12. 4,
13. 3.
14. 5.
15. 4.
16. 6.
17. 1.
18. 2.
19. 7.
20. 8.
21. 2.
22. 5.
23. 2.
24, 3.
25, 3.
26. 9.
27. 4.
28. 3.
29. 10.
30. 6.
31. 11.
32. 1.
33. 12.
34. 4.
35. 5.
36. 2.
37. 13.
38. 5.
39. 6.
40. 7.
41. 14.
42. 3.
43. 15.
44, 1.
45, 6.

42. Béh okolo Baby - Cerny Dub - 24.11.201¢

Kat.
MB
MJ
MB
MC
MB
MA
MC
MA
MC
MC
MD
MB
MA
MC
MA
MC
ZA
MJ
MC
MC
ZA
MB
MD
MJ
ZA
MC
ZA
MD
MC
MB
MC
ME
MC
MD
ZA
ME
MC
MD
ZA
ZA
MC
ME
MC
Z)
MD

St.¢is. PFijmeni a jméno

22
12
38
31
9
16
33
17
53
21
48
4
23
56
46
49
15
55
28
6
13
8
30
35
43
37
7
44
34
20
42
40
45
50
29
47
32
57
10
18
59
5
14
3
41

Soukup Josef
Luks Petr

Klimes Petr

Jan Ludvik
Gyiiriisi Martin
Malik Jakub
Habara Jaromir
Vondruska Radek
Ardamica David
Divis Jifi

Petrou Jan

Hartl Tomas
Fessl Lukas
Pricha Josef
Tomas Ondfrej
Kadlec Miroslav
Loskotova Gabriela
Ardamica David
Sima Jan

Miksl Rostislav
Tupd Eva
Konasek Vaclav
Marsik Milos
Kysel Filip
Dokulilova Ludmila
Matéjka Marek
Foltova Helena
Pech Roman
Habara Jan
Majchrak Michal
Pojar Pavel

Solc Ladislav
Mach Karel
Gazda Martin
Votrubova Ivana
Semrad Stanislav
Samogyi Daniel
Simek Miroslav
Vasova Veronika
Vondruskova Jana
Brulik Pavel
Smetana Jifi
Sedlak Petr

Kropackova Veronika

Mikes Pavel

RN  Klub - team

1987 sK Studenec

2002 sokol Ceské Budéjovice
1980 Ceské Budé&jovice
1975 BK Nezmar

1985 TJ Hrabo3

1990 RUN Team Borovany
1974 Veseli nad Luznici
1990 Ceské Budéjovice
1976 ARDY Team

1975 CBC Team

1964 Cykloski Velesin
1980 soKoL Rimov

1990 vrébee

1971 CBC Team

1993 Slovan Cerny Dub
1976 Kamenny Ujezd
1985 Triatlon Lipno
2001 ARDY Team

1970 T) Motor

1972 Rasty Team

1986 Rasty team

1986 Rasty team

1966 TC Dvorak CB

2003 Rasty team

1962 sokol Stachy

1977 Ceské Budéjovice
1979 RPR Rimov

1962 Srouby a matice Bartova
1972 Veseli nad Luznici
1983 Cerny Dub

1974 slovan Cerny Dub
1954 GU Kaplice

1971 Cigenice

1968 Jkm

1994 Slovan Cerny Dub
1952 Karda3ova Retice
1979 Tiebon

1966 TC Dvorak CB

1995 Ceské Budéjovice
1989 Ceské Budéjovice
1977 SRTG Ceské Budéjovice
1953 Ciko Cesky Krumlov
1975 sk Cécova Ceské Budéjovice
2000 Altletika Pisek
1965 chlup

Cas
23:26.94
24:40.78
25:30.23
25:47.47
25:51.53
25:54.27
26:20.92
26:54.36
27:12.76
27:23.48
27:27.08
27:41.51
28:13.04
28:15.76
28:24.57
28:30.42
28:34.92
28:39.76
28:40.9
29:01.62
29:15.17
29:19.62
29:25.31
29:44.33
29:46.65
29:59.94
30:12.06
30:29.39
30:44.88
31:12.94
31:18.26
31:24.93
31:31.46
32:56.72
33:03.74
33:05.27
33:14.16
33:21.91
33:23.9
34:08.2
34:25.67
34:37.36
34:42.73
35:09.79
35:15.06



46. 8.
47. 9.
48. 4.
49, 16.
50. 10.
51. 17.
52. 11.
53. 12.
54. 5.
DNF. DNF.
1,5 km
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 1.
3. 2.
4. 2.
5. 3.
6. 1.
7. 2.
8. 3.
9. 4.
10. 1.
11. 1.
12. 2.
13. 3.
14. 4.
15. 5.
500 m
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4. 4.,
5. 1.
6. 2.
7. 3.
8. 4.
9. 5.
10. 6.
11. 5.
12. 1.
13. 1.
14. 2.
15. 6.
16. 3.
17. 2.
18. 7.

ZA
ZA
ME
MC
ZA
MC
ZA
ZA
ME
MB

Kat.
DCI
M15
M15
DCI
M15
M13
M13
M13
M13
Z15
Z13
Z13
Z13
Z13
Z13

Kat.
M11
M11
M11
M11
Z11
Z11
Z11
711
M11
M11
Z11
M8
Z8
M8
711
M8
Z8
M11

52
54
58
24
25
26
27

36
19

St.cis.

148
109
141
39
143
116
108
115
144
11
124
150
138
119
118

St.éis.

145
142
114
133
110
106
101
134
113
117
104
105
111
120
127
132
147
107

Vasova Lenka
Ardamicova Radka
Koptiva Josef
Kysel Frantisek
Kyselova Pavla
Petr Martin
Petrova Lenka
Smrzova Inka
Miksovsky Zdenék
Cipin Jiri

Pfijmeni a jméno
Bahensky Petr
Miksl Rostislav
Stika Vojtéch
Stika Vaclav
Kysel Adam
Simecek David
Miksl Martin
Kvasnicka Adam
Kola¥ Filip
Bostova Tereza
Bohacova Tereza
Petrouskova Aneta

Stejskalova Veronika

Lejskova Tereza
Fesslova Adéla

Pfijmeni a jméno
Petr Martin

Stika Vilém
Sedldak Tomas
Jansa David
Plonerova Barbara
Seberova Elena
Lomska Simona
Jansova Klarka
Velek Martin
Prazak Stépan
Hartlova Hanka
Hartl Filip
Plonerova Linda
Chaloupka Otakar
Koladfova Anna
Janosek Jan
Petrova Lenka
Tuma Filip

1973 Ceské Budéjovice
1981 ARDY Team

1952 Ceské Budéjovice
1976 Rasty team

1974 Nové Homole

1978 Nové Homole

1978 Nové Homole

1976 Pladténky

1945 veelna

1989 Sokol Ceské Budéjovice

RN  Klub - team

2002 Sokol Ceské Budéjovice
2005 sK Dynamo CB

2005 Nové Homole

2003 Nové Homole

2005 T Slovan Cerny Dub
2006 Slovan Cerny Dub
2006 Fc Ctyri Dvory

2007 sk Cécova Ceské Budéjovice

2006 Slovan Cerny Dub
2004 sokol Ceské Budé&jovice
2006 sokol CB

2006 Hasigi Nové Homole
2007 SDH Nové Homole
2007 SDH Nové Homole
2007 Nové Homole

RN  Klub -team
2008 Nové Homole
2008 Nové Homole

2010 sk Cécova Ceské Budéjovice

2008 sokol CB
2009 CK Jihoteské nadéje
2010 Atletika Sokol €B

2010 sk Cécova Ceské Budéjovice

2008 sokol CB

2008 Homole

2009 Hasiti Nové Homole
2010 SoKOL Rimov
2012 SoKOL Rimov
2011 Jihogeské nadéje
2011 Triatlon Lipno
2010 Borsov

2011 Hasigi Nové Homole
2011 Nové Homole
2010 Nové Homole

36:04.01
36:27.95
36:51.01
37:03.07
37:03.37
39:52.39
39:52.44
43:34.05
47:34.79

0

Cas

05:01.69
05:40.01
05:46.69
05:47.76
05:57.03
06:09.35
06:13.14
06:16.57
06:19.95
06:24.77
06:31.67
06:55.69
08:56.56
09:16.99
09:23.35

Cas
02:31.45
02:31.72
02:38.1
02:40.82
02:44.28
02:47.23
02:52.15
02:52.65
03:05.06
03:05.44
03:05.6
03:05.8
03:09.42
03:14.56
03:26.28
03:26.68
03:26.68
03:32.37



19. 7.
20. 4.
21. 8.
22. 5.
23. 8.
24, 9.
25, 3.
26. 9.
27. 10.
28. 4.
29. 6.
200 m
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 1.
3. 2.
4. 3.
5. 1.
6. 2.
DNF. DNF.

711
M8
Z11
M8
M11
711
Z8
M11
711
Z8
M8

Kat.
M5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z3
Z3
Z5

112
121
122
129
131
136
140
102
103
137
126

St.cis.

139
128
146
125
123
149
130

Velkova Lucie
Lejsek Josef
Velkova Petra

PiSa Lukas
Janousek Jiri
Maxova Pavla
Matéjkova Katefina
Toman Jakub
Tomanova Karolina
Stejskalova Michaela
Majchrak Filip

Pfijmeni a jméno
Matéjka Filip
Kudlackova Bella
Kolarova Eva
Majchrakova Anna
Velkova Laura
Krémarova Nela
Svestkova Veronika

2010 Homole

2011 SDH Nové Homole
2010 SDH Nové Homole
2013 Nové Homole
2008 Hasiti Nové Homole
2008 Hola3ovice

2013 Ceské Budéjovice
2010 Nové Homole
2010 Nové Homole
2013 SDH Nové Homole
2013 Cerny Dub

RN  Klub - team
2014 Ceské Budéjovice
2014 Krasetin

2015 Borsov

2015 Cerny Dub
2016 Nové Homole
2016 Nové Homole
2014 Cerny Dub

03:41.94
03:42.27
03:49.82
03:58.94
04:10.73
04:12.22
04:20.71
04:23.82
04:26.2

04:26.5

04:36.58

Cas
01:05.15
01:05.85
01:18.75
01:43.92
01:53.61
01:54.01
0



